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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
CPALL
T™MB
DTAC
scc

BH

Leaders
AOT
KBANK
BDMS
SCB
EGCO

Price

1,573.00
1,067.99
2,337.13
1,727.23
2,187.21
1,714.97
21,369
16,674,400
19.32

1.69

28,515
8,953
419
2,982
7,632
27,864
23,783
684

61.11
67.20
65.96
1,090
1,500
6,188
13.37
174.4
398.81

30.2
109.4
11
97.6

1.53
1.90
1.49
12.67

25-Dec
1,836
(595)
(500)
(740)

25-Dec
(25.49)

Price
74.75
1.62
53.25
389.00
147.00

Price
74.00
151.00
26.00
119.50
330.00

Chg
4.37
2.76
5.89
5.64
7.71
4.46

0.00
0.00
0.00

(0.80)
0.00
0.00

(47.71)

0.30

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.0
0.43
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00

0.00
(0.01)
0.00
(0.02)

0.00
0.00
(0.02)
0.00

MTD
18,056
2,636

(23,201)
2,509

MTD
207.76

Impact Indx
(0.21)
(0.18)
(0.17)
(0.11)
(0.10)

Impact Indx
1.01
0.68
0.38
0.32
0.20
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Chg(%)
0.28%
0.26%
0.25%
0.33%
0.35%
0.26%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
(0.03%)
0.00%
0.00%
(0.20%)
0.04%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.23%
0.00%

0.01%
(0.01%)

0.04%
(0.02%)

0.00%
0.00%
(1.39%)
0.00%

YTD
45,306
19,383

(43,958)

(20,730)

YTD
(421.44)

Chg (%)
(0.33%)
(1.22%)
(1.39%)
(0.26%)
(1.01%)

Chg (%)
1.02%
2.03%
0.97%
0.84%
1.23%
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Regronal

ICmintry Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2019F 2020F 2019F 2020F -1D WTD MTD YTD

TIPs
Thailand 1,573 16.8 15.2 0% 10% 0.3% 0.0% -1.1% 0.6%

- Energy 24,982 16.1 13.9 8% 16% 0.2% 0.5% 0.8% 8.5%

- Banking 438 8.2 8.4 11% -2% 0.6% 0.4% -3.3% -14.6%

- Commerce 38,872 27.0 24.1 17% 12% 0.1% 0.0% -4.0% -0.6%

- Telecom 162 18.0 17.2 -12% 5% -0.1% -0.8% -0.1% 14.0%

- Transport 406 46.9 29.8 21% 57% 0.9% -1.3% -2.0% 11.5%
Indonesia 6,306 16.6 14.8 68% 12% 0.0% 0.3% 4.9% 1.8%
Phillipine 7,873 16.9 15.4 33% 10% 0.0% 1.3% 1.7% 5.4%
Asia
China 2,982 11.9 10.8 36% 10% 0.0% -0.8% 3.8% 19.6%
Hong Kong 27,864 111 10.5 40% 5% 0.0% 0.0% 5.8% 7.8%
India 41,461 22.9 18.5 36% 24% 0.0% -0.5% 1.6% 15.0%
Japan 23,783 18.5 17.1 47% 8% -0.2% 0.4% 2.6% 19.4%
Korea 2,190 15.5 11.7 -2% 32% 0.0% -0.5% 5.0% 7.4%
Malaysia 1,604 16.8 15.8 -3% 6% 0.0% -0.4% 2.7% -5.1%
Singapore 3,222 13.2 12.6 1% 4% 0.0% 0.3% 0.9% 5.0%
Taiwan 12,008 18.3 16.3 7% 13% 0.3% 0.4% 4.5% 23.4%
Vietham 961 16.0 13.3 41% 20% 0.2% 0.5% -1.0% 7.7%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 684 15.4 13.5 17% 14% 0.0% 0.0% 5.8% 14.7%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 333 12.9 11.3 103% 14% 0.0% -1.1% 2.8% -2.1%
Coal Index 1,697 7.7 7.7 1088% 0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.5% -7.3%
Chemicals Index 265 17.0 14.3 5% 19% 0.0% 0.3% 4.1% 13.7%
Banks Index 181 8.3 7.8 12% 7% 0.0% -0.4% 3.4% 8.8%
Commercial Services Inde 132 20.3 19.0 26% 6% 0.0% 0.3% 2.9% 24.3%
Telecommunications Inde> 57 15.5 14.8 7% 5% 0.0% -0.1% 4.3% 11.2%
Transportation Index 166 16.0 14.9 81% 7% 0.0% -0.5% 0.3% 8.4%
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25-Dec 24-Dec MTD YTD 2018 2017 30 8.A. - ﬁﬂﬂ.i']&lﬁ’l%ﬁ?tﬂﬂtﬂiﬂgﬁﬁl

Thailand (16.6) (38.9) (768)  (1,453)  (8,913) (796) . » )
Indonesia ) ) 504 3.398 (3,656) (2,960) 2 H.A. — China Caixin Manufacturing PMI
Philippines - - (160) (227) (1,080) 1,095
India - - 976 14,349 (4,557) 8,014
S. Korea - (145.1) 1,022 922 (5,676) 8,267
Taiwan 33.9 39.5 (137) 9,590  (12,231) 5,690
Vietnam (0.5) 0.8 (51) 181 1,802 1,075
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s 1 =] =] =] a =] =3 1 1 =K 1 a d a =] =1
AOT/ERW wnvanfieRuiu-swmelansu ERW-AOT inndaeladu snensimesling 11 seauln 4.440% Tuiw 4%,
Swbienstie 26% AU 39 AwAn wSesdRgesinsainvanNieIruil 39 41 27 SuAN (i
)
BGRIM BGRIM 2189 ‘159l Inad 1waiiii 17 250 1 "RAnansmnIssaide” aaA1nd1 825 a1uun andae

=) s 1 s 2 U U 1 1 s 1 U U 1
wsnAnanwNsudedwlui i anua e wsanudagsznIeiwaznaasulselningn 3,424 Mw dam
msgnefimalsslniln BGPR1-BGPR2 Masn1skAnTan 240 wnzinsilunianamas sennm.lwiden (d1ivu)

GUNKUL GUNKUL wang 13! an133iaAn "Aevudasiiien W6 uaus ondd” atunaaseaanklnindss gadn
WAZASEZNY 9N NWA. TINNAAT 501.50 81U Hauiassotuilianmza 1 AW wananik
wiseNEuUszy AU aas s namadnnimiluaiwum sulanunelaiasinlsle (d1iru)

ITD/UNIQ "5 WFUFEELT UNIQ-ITD Airanuszuuanaifidsuaunaisalwnies whn UNIQ Tasmaduany3-Uinialn
W% 2.7 WA oueh ITD BUFUNTUNLUI-ZNNUUTTE 2.4 WHAUIN (319W)

NER/UAC wasemUszmAnleunel 2563 euszualssinfingaausin 700 winedng 1Sedassald B10 wsnuiviu
Fouruiaman doda B FwminDudvingemelnilnafma wiosdn NG Hup Tulasana 3/2563 s
NER 8wrindilselnfngnaw 24 neing 1aATn3% 4.3 wnzins UAC 8xtininlnAvanaanlseluiin
2AVUIH-B10 W (YI¥]1)

FNTAINISNAULAZIIANU LASLREHN

Commodities Units | 25Dec  24-Dec % Chg | 1w M 3M M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM:- Singapore US$/bbl (0.04) 002 -300% < 96% 96%  -101% -101% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 66.0 66.0 0% = 2% 4% % 2% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 66.9 67.0 0% ¥+ -1% 6% 8% 4%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 61.1 61.1 0% = 0% 6% 8% 4%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 445 445 0% = 0% 2% 24%  -16% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$mMT 430 430 0% = 0% 2% 16%  -18%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 61.1 61.1 0% = 0% 6% 10% 6%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 70 70 0% = 1% -1% 2% 2%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 4 4 0% = 14% -46% -42% 10% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 79 79 0% = 0% 4% 1% 1%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 13 13 0% = -6% 3% -22% -4% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 41 41 0% = 1% 8% 31%  -32%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (25) 5 0% T 2% 2% -1801%  -496% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 76 76 0% = 0% 4% 0% 2%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 10 10 0% = -8% -2% -32%  -20% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

me%a@ : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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